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South Pole – developing solutions worldwide

Johannesburg

Zurich

Jakarta

Bangkok

Taipei

Beijing

Mexico City

• 2006: Incorporation in 
Zurich / Switzerland

• 2011: ten offices 
worldwide

• 2011: Best Project 
Developer*

• Swiss Social 
Entrepreneur of the 
Year 2011**

• Over 80 carbon pros 
from 22 countries

• Projects in over twenty 
countries

• Specialized in high-
quality “Gold Standard”

California

Local presence

as of January 2012

HanoiNew Delhi

Medellin

Satellite office

Head office

* Environmental Finance: Voluntary Carbon Market Survey 2011; ** Schwab Foundation/WEF

Kampala
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Sustainable development in our projects

200+ projects with a multitude of benefits each:

…scope:

Globally, our projects have a positive social impact 

on hundreds of mostly rural communities, 

improving the lives of many thousands of people 

in the developing part of the world

Scholarships for students, support for schools, 

generation of jobs and skills, cleaner environment, 

education, improvement of infrastructure…

– and a better climate for all of us
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Case-study for quality control and sustainability: 
biomass co-firing, Thailand

Renewable energy: biomass

~500,000 tCO2e

• Financing medical unit bus serving the surrounding communities with free 
examination and treatment once per month to support local health programs.

• Support of local students with scholarships
• Construction of more than 6,500 dams to preserve watershed forests, reduce the 
risk of forest fires, and save fields from flooding.
• Additional income for local farmers in exchange for biomass. 

•Project assessment by independent auditor (Bureau Veritas)
•Emission reduction certificate issued after independent assessment of plant 
performance
=> Only VERs issued for real emission reductions

Project type: 

Standard:

Annual 
emission 
reductions:

Sustainability:

Quality control:



5

Biomass co-firing, Thailand

• Video SCG 180, 3min
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South Pole Contacts

Zurich
Christoph Sutter
Phone: +41 43 501 35 50
c.sutter@southpolecarbon.com

Bangkok
Patrick Bürgi
Phone: +66 2 678 89 79
p.buergi@southpolecarbon.com

Beijing
Caspar Chiquet
Phone: +86 10 84 54 99 53
c.chiquet@southpolecarbon.com

New Delhi
Thomas Camerata
Phone: +91 956 018 99 91
t.camerata@southpolecarbon.com

Jakarta
Paul Butarbutar
Phone: +62 21 720 75 67
p.butarbutar@southpolecarbon.com

Johannesburg
Bruce Wylie
Phone: +27 11 280 66 20
b.wylie@southpolecarbon.com

Mexico City
Eduardo Piquero
Phone: +52 55 55319013
e.piquero@southpolecarbon.com

Medellin
Christian Dannecker
Phone: +57 311 7870 924
c.dannecker@southpolecarbon.com

Taipei
Jules Chuang
Phone: +886 4 2358 1592
j.chuang@southpolecarbon.com

Hanoi
Marco Hirsbrunner
Phone: +41 43 501 35 50
m.hirsbrunner@southpolecarbon.com

Thank you very much for your attention


